
FOOD
MENU



BAR CLASSIC 

Price are quoted in Thai baht

subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

Mushroom and truffle bruschetta
Mushroom, tomato, garlic, fresh basil,
olive oil, and balsamic vinegar 

Sun-dried tomato garlic bread
Fresh baguette, garlic butter, aromatic 
herbs, fresh cherry tomatoes,
and sun-dried tomatoes

Spicy beef nachos
Cheese dip, guacamole, jalapeno,
and tomato salsa 

Chicken street tacos
Marinated chicken breast with tomato 
salsa, avocado, and aioli sauce

Pulled pork banh bao                                        
Steamed Chinese bun with pulled pork, 
cheese and BBQ sauce

Vana Nava Sky chipotle BBQ 
pork ribs           
Marinated pork rib with mala sauce and 
miso orange reduction

Fiery Korean chicken wings                            
Marinated chicken wings with Korean style

Classic beef sliders                                            
Mini burger white and black burger with 
beef patties and orange cheddar

Seared Hokkaido scallop  
Hokkaido scallop cured bacon wrapped 
with miso-orange

Japanese wagyu beef yakitori 
Marinated wagyu beef with teriyaki sauce 

Charcuterie board
Selections of cold cuts & cheese are served 
with antipasto

290

290

320

320

350

420

390

420

650

690

750



Price are quoted in Thai baht

subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

FROM THE GARDEN

Burrata salad                   
Burrata cheese, homegrown tomato,
rocket salad, and balsamic reduction

Caesar salad                                                     
Crisp romantic lettuce, char-grilled chicken, 
parmigiano cheese, garlic croutons,
and crispy bacon

Smoked salmon and
avocado salad          
Smoked arugula, cucumber, onion, feta cheese, 
and green leaves & balsamic dressing

Beef salad
Beef tenderloin, onion, garlic slices, coriander, 
dried chili, and mint leave & rice cracker

390

390

 420

420

RAW AND ROLLS

Aburi shake roll                   
Salmon, avocado, crab stick, Japanese 
cucumber, and spicy mayonnaise and 
ikura salmon roe

Tuna maki roll                                                     
Tuna, avocado, Japanese cucumber, and 
mayonnaise

Sashimi bowl          
Tuna, salmon, ebi, crab stick and ikura 
salmon roe

Oyster platter 6 pcs
Freshly chucked fines de claire oyster with 
seafood sauce and lemon black pepper 
sauce

Seafood tower
With grilled seafood, Phuket lobster, 
Hokkaido scallop, oyster, tiger prawn, 
black mussels, squid, and condiment

550

500

790

790

2,500



Price are quoted in Thai baht

subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

390

490

590

590

Spaghettoni carbonara                                                                                                                                   
With smoked bacon, parmigiano chees, 
egg onsen, and Italian parsley

Gamberetti aglio e olio   
With aglio e olio, crab meat, and confit 
cherry tomato      

Ravioli di mare   
With squid ink ravioli and cream lobster sauce    

Pappardelle ragu alla bolognese    
With beef bolognese and parmigianocheese

PASTA

Truffle fries                                                                                                                                   
French fries with truffle sauce and wasabi 
mayonnaise dip

Onion rings  
Deep fried onion with mayonnaise, tomato 
ketchup      

Crispy tofu fries with sweet chili    
Deep fried marinated soft tofu, chili,
ginger and sweet chili sauce   

Cauliflower cheddar croquettes    
Cauliflower & potato marinated with 
cheese and mayonnaise

Salt and pepper squid
Marinated squid with deep fried garlic
and chili

Chang battered fish & chip
Deep fried sea bass with tartar sauce
and lemon wedge

300

300

300

320

350

420

FRIED AND TESTED 



Contains
Chicken

SUGAR RUSH 

270

270

270

Warm-coated churros bites
Home-made churros with caramel dip

Lemon-choco petite pie
Mini tartlets lemon and chocolate

Choco-raspberry fantasy
Mini sweet waffle cone with chocolate 
mousse and fresh raspberry

Price are quoted in Thai baht

subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

Margherita                                                                                                                                   
With tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella ball, 
and Italian basil

Rustica napoletana  
With pepperoni, tomato sauce, Italian basil, 
and mozzarella cheese      

4 formaggi   
With mascarpone, gorgonzola,
mozzarella, and grana padano   

Salmon miso cream pizza    
Salmon, miso-infused cream, mozzarella, 
onion, spring onion, and parmesan

Tandoori chicken pizza
Tandoori-spiced chicken, red onion, Raisins, 
mozzarella, and creamy tikka sauce

490

550

590

590

590

PIZZA


