



Mushroom and truffle bruschetta  Mushroom, tomato, garlic, fresh basil, olive oil, and balsamic vinegar	290
Sun-dried tomato garlic bread (2) (1) Fresh baguette, garlic butter, aromatic herbs, fresh cherry tomatoes, and sun-dried tomatoes	290
Spicy beef nachos (17) Cheese dip, guacamole, jalapeno, and tomato salsa	320
Chicken street tacos (a) Marinated chicken breast with tomato salsa, avocado, and aioli sauce	320
Pulled pork banh bao  Steamed Chinese bun with pulled pork, cheese and BBQ sauce	350
Vana Nava Sky chipotle BBQ (5) pork ribs Marinated pork rib with mala sauce and miso orange reduction	420
Fiery Korean chicken wings (a) Marinated chicken wings with Korean style	390
Classic beef sliders (17) Mini burger white and black burger with beef patties and orange cheddar	420
Seared Hokkaido scallop	650
Japanese wagyu beef yakitori (19) Marinated wagyu beef with teriyaki sauce	690
Charcuterie board (a) (b) (b) Selections of cold cuts & cheese are served with antipasto	750

## FROM THE GARDEN



Burrata salad ② ①  Burrata cheese, homegrown tomato, rocket salad, and balsamic reduction	390
Caesar salad	390
Smoked salmon and avocado salad ② ① ② ③ ③ and green leaves & balsamic dressing	420
Beef salad © ©  Beef tenderloin, onion, garlic slices, coriander, dried chili, and mint leave & rice cracker	420
RAW AND ROLLS	
Aburi shake roll   Salmon, avocado, crab stick, Japanese cucumber, and spicy mayonnaise and ikura salmon roe	550
Tuna maki roll  Tuna, avocado, Japanese cucumber, and mayonnaise	500
Sashimi bowl  Tuna, salmon, ebi, crab stick and ikura salmon roe	790
Oyster platter 6 pcs  Freshly chucked fines de claire oyster with seafood sauce and lemon black pepper sauce	790
Seafood tower ® With grilled seafood, Phuket lobster,	2,500

Hokkaido scallop, oyster, tiger prawn, black mussels, squid, and condiment

## FRIED AND TESTED



Truffle fries (2) 300 French fries with truffle sauce and wasabi mayonnaise dip Onion rings Ø 300 Deep fried onion with mayonnaise, tomato ketchup Crispy tofu fries with sweet chili (5) (2) 300 Deep fried marinated soft tofu, chili, ginger and sweet chili sauce Cauliflower cheddar croquettes @ 1 320 Cauliflower & potato marinated with cheese and mayonnaise Salt and pepper squid 🌚 350 Marinated squid with deep fried garlic and chili Chang battered fish & chip 🌚 🕕 420 Deep fried sea bass with tartar sauce and lemon wedge



Spaghettoni carbonara (a) (b) 390
With smoked bacon, parmigiano chees, egg onsen, and Italian parsley

Gamberetti aglio e olio (a) 490
With aglio e olio, crab meat, and confit cherry tomato

Ravioli di mare (a) (b) 590
With squid ink ravioli and cream lobster sauce

Pappardelle ragu alla bolognese (g) 590 With beef bolognese and parmigianocheese



Margherita (1) With tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella ball, and Italian basil	490
Rustica napoletana (5) (1) With pepperoni, tomato sauce, Italian basil, and mozzarella cheese	550
4 formaggi (1) With mascarpone, gorgonzola, mozzarella, and grana padano	590
Salmon miso cream pizza (19) (10) Salmon, miso-infused cream, mozzarella, onion, spring onion, and parmesan	590
Tandoori chicken pizza (6) (1) Tandoori-spiced chicken, red onion, Raisins, mozzarella, and creamy tikka sauce	590









Contains Contains Contains Contains Vegetarian Dairy Contains Deed Chicken Pork Seafood



